

I hereby make application for membership at Seminole Lake Country Club.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

Name	Spouse		
Local Address			
City	StateZip		
Local Phone ()	Local Cell Phone ()	
Out of Town Address			
City	State		
Out of Town Phone ()	Business ()_		
DL#	State		
Email Address	Date of Birth		
Spouse Email Address	Date	of Birth	
DEPENDENTS NAMES (List only if under 21 or still in		Chausa Drivilana (Van/Na)	
	DOB		
	DOB	Charge Privileges(Yes/No)	
TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP (Circle One)			
Annual Full Single	Annual Golf Junior	Annual Pickleball	
Annual Full Family	Range Plan	Annual Tennis Single	
Annual Golf Single		Annual Tennis Family	
Annual Golf Family	Annual Social	Annual Tennis Junior	
Annual Golf Intermediate Single	Seasonal Social	Seasonal Tennis Single	
Annual Golf Intermediate Family		Seasonal Tennis Family	
EXTRAS (Circle)			
Club Storage	Locker Rental	Hole-In-One Club	
I hereby authorize Seminole Lake Country by me or from any other person pertainir I agree that if this application is accepted Conditions and Use on the reverse side. Signature of Applicant	ng to my character, general reputati	on, credit, and financial responsibility.	
Referred by/How did you hear about us?			



CONDITIONS OF USE

SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB is a semi-private Country Club owned by Seminole Lake Golf Course, Inc., a Florida Corporation. Membership is a privilege extended by the owner subject to the rules, regulations, and by-laws of the club. Other rules and regulations may be promulgated from time to time by the owner relating to the use of the club facilities by members and guests.

Ownership of SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB and all other facilities related thereto, and the operation of SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB, is and will remain vested solely in the owner and any successor owner. Membership does not vest any member with any ownership, proprietary or equity rights of any kind in SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB or any of its property or facilities. Members do not have any responsibility or liability for SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB owners' debts or operating expenses. SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB membership dues and fees are non-refundable and memberships are not transferable. Membership in SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB creates only a revocable license to use the facilities as determined by the owner, which may be limited or restricted by the owner as it may from time to time elect.

The owner, in its sole discretion, reserves the right to refuse the use of any of the facilities at SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB to any person. SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB reserves the right to withdraw membership or suspend privileges from any member or dependent of a member who in the opinion of management has abused their membership or his/her behavior is deemed by management to be detrimental to SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB or it's other members.

Persons seeking membership shall complete and submit a written application. All memberships require prepayment of 2 months dues plus applicable sales tax at the time the application is submitted. If the application is rejected, the full amount of payment will be refunded.

It is understood and agreed that the member jointly and severally agrees to pay all club charges, however incurred by the member, dependents of the member and guests upon presentation of monthly statements, but in no event later than the last day of the calendar month in which a monthly statement is rendered. Failure to pay club charges in accordance with the foregoing may result in a late charge of 1.5% per month and membership privileges may be suspended or terminated during any period of delinquency and delinquent charges will be placed for collection. In this event the member further agrees to pay the cost of same including court costs and reasonable attorney's fees.

Annual Golf Memberships at SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB shall be for a term of twelve (12) consecutive months from the date membership begins. Dues for Annual memberships shall be billed pro rata and Annual members shall be obligated to pay the full amount of the annual dues.

All dues, fees and charges for goods and services will be set by the management of SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB and may be changed at the discretion of the management.

Any member whose membership rights are to be terminated for any reason will receive written notice of such termination 30 days prior to termination. In the event of termination of a membership, there will be no rebate or pro ration of any dues or fees.

The undersigned acknowledges that he/she has read and agrees to the foregoing conditions of use and understands that membership is also subject to the rules and regulations of the club as may be amended from time to time. The provisions hereof shall be deemed incorporated in all instruments concerning the undersigned's membership at SEMINOLE LAKE COUNTRY CLUB and these provisions cannot be changed or modified except if in writing, executed by the owner.

Signature of Applicant			
Date			
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
Date Received	Start Date	Referred By	
Approved By	Amount Paid	Member Number	